Result List

Stage Shanghai
14.04.2024

BIB Name Surname Team Place Time Points
2 Gabriela Vargas Arena Geisingen CCN Team 1 1:22:48.783 500
49 Marie Dupuy Wicked Powerslide 2 1:22:48.878 490
36 Noraly Berber Vonk SPSPSK World Team 3 1:22:49.386 485
21 Maria Vargas NL-PREMIUM 4 1:22:49.916 480
6 Lianne Van loon DOUBLEff World Inline Team 5 1:22:51.245 479
19 Marine Lefeuvre NL-PREMIUM 6 1:22:52.209 478
50 Josie Hofmann Wicked Powerslide 7  1:22:54.209 477
24 Giulia Presti Powerslide Vesmaco 8 1:22:59.603 476
38 Aura Quintana SPSPSK World Team 9 1:30:08.243 475
27 Karoll Garcia Powerslide Vesmaco 10 1:30:10.157 474
48 Larissa Gaiser Wicked Powerslide 11 1:30:10.252 473
56 Zijing Ma Pro Individual 12 1:30:12.700 472
9 Marine Balanant FR SKATES TAX RACING 13 1:30:36.153 471
10 Zang Yinglu MST Takino World Team 14 1:32:05.701 470
57 Dongxue Qin Pro Individual 15 1:32:07.899 469
26 Ho-Chen Yang Powerslide Vesmaco 16 1:32:13.713 468
40 Xilei Wang Team SuzZhou/NOTHING 17  1:32:13.883 467
28 Gabriela Rueda Powerslide Vesmaco 18  1:32:14.039 466
42 Ziyi Xie Team SuzZhou/NOTHING 19 1:32:14.107 465
3 Dominika Gardi Arena Geisingen CCN Team 20 1:32:15.341 464
61 Vanessa Wong Pro Individual 21 1:32:16.563 463
17 Hsiao tzu Lee MST Takino World Team 22 1:32:17.723 462
41 Guo Dan Team SuzZhou/NOTHING 23 1:32:25.164 461
34 Karin Gabriel SheaStokes Inline Speed 24 1:32:44.241 460
35 Sabrina Gaudesaboos SheaStokes Inline Speed 25 1:33:31.730 459
60 Shan Li Pro Individual 26 1:50:51.317 458
12 Youjin Lee MST Takino World Team DNF 0 0
37 Alice Marletti SPSPSK World Team DNF 0
15 Jiyun Mun MST Takino World Team DNF 0 0
59 Chengin Zhang Pro Individual DNF 0 0
39 Yicen Zhuo Team SuZhou/NOTHING DNF 0 0



Result List
Stage Shanghai

14.04.2024

BIB Name

22 Bart
51 Mike
30 Francisco Jose
33 Julio
47 Felix

1 Stefan Due
20 Andres
29 Matteo
31 Carlos

7 Beddiaf

8 Hugo

18 Martin

5 Brecht
23 Jason
52 Mateo
46 Hao
44 |v
43 Lu
25 Shi
58 Xu
45 WangYang
16 Gwangho
14 Seonggeon
32 Hayden
62 Krittamet
53 Raja

13 Elton

11 Pablo Felipe
55 Xiaoming
54 Anmol

Surname
Swings

Paez Cuellar
Peula

Mirena Ortiz
Rijhnen
Schmidt
Gomez
Barison
Tarazona Ropero
Nolan

Gerard

Ferrie

Lippens
Suttels

Rico Garcia
Sun

Zekai

Dengbo
Shangle

Yan

Liu

Choi

Lee

Groves
Worravutputtapong
Tyagi

De Souza
Marin Serrano
Tang

Tyagi

Team

Powerslide Vesmaco
Wicked Powerslide
Rollerblade World Team
SheaStokes Inline Speed
Wicked Powerslide
Arena Geisingen CCN Team
NL-PREMIUM
Rollerblade World Team
SheaStokes Inline Speed
FR SKATES TAX RACING
FR SKATES TAX RACING
NL-PREMIUM

DOUBLEff World Inline Team
Powerslide Vesmaco
Pro Individual

Team SuZhou/NOTHING
Team SuZhou/NOTHING
Team SuZhou/NOTHING
Powerslide Vesmaco
Pro Individual

Team SuZhou/NOTHING
MST Takino World Team
MST Takino World Team
SheaStokes Inline Speed
Pro Individual

Pro Individual

MST Takino World Team
MST Takino World Team
Pro Individual

Pro Individual

Place Time
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1:09:46.139
1:09:59.348
:10:03.689
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:10:43.409
:10:43.518
:10:44.135
:10:47.412
:11:44.80
:12:46.51
:13:30.73
:16:29.94
:17:11.35
:18:32.21
:18:32.32
1:20:08.75
1:20:09.45
1:23:19.09
1:23:27.08
1:25:32.25
1:25:36.91
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1:27.04.97
1:29:29.95
1:36:37.37
1:41:24.51
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500
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BIB Name
67 Zhao
63 He
64 Liu
66 Wang
65 Wang

Surname
Shufeng
Xin

Long

Lei

Kexin

Result List
Stage Shanghai

14.04.2024

Master Under 40 Men

Team

Master Under 40
Master Under 40
Master Under 40
Master Under 40
Master Under 40

Place Time

1:25:32.24
1:30:26.09
1:30:27.27
1:31:00.68
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Master Under 50 Women

BIB Name Surname Team Place Time
71 Jiang Yanbo Master Under 50 1 1:47:07.180



BIB Name
68 Antti
69 Amin
70 Asef
72 Xijun
73 Lipeng

Surname
Haljak
Mohazebnia
Shafiei
Shao
Zheng

Result List
Stage Shanghai

14.04.2024

Master Under 50 Men

Team

Master Under 50
Master Under 50
Master Under 50
Master Under 50
Master Under 50

Place Time
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1:28:12.85
1:41:30.68
1:47:21.75
1:51:14.16
1:52:28.84



Result List
Stage Shanghai

14.04.2024

Master Under 60 Women

BIB Name Surname Team Place Time
74 Karina Weindorf Master Under 60 1 1:32:44.071
75 Shi Dongling Master Under 60 2 1:58:24.929

76 Aizhong Liao Master Under 60 DNF 0
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Master Under 60 Men

BIB Name Surname Team Place Time
77 Sandro Cipriani Master Under 60 1 1:33:03.86
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14.04.2024

Master Over 60 Women

BIB Name Surname Team Place Time
78 Desiana Caniatti Master Over 60 1 1:47:06.997
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Master Over 60 Men

BIB Name Surname Team Place Time
80 Stefano Bertasini Master Over 60 1 1:50:59.78
82 Shangli Chen Master Over 60 2 1:54:07.09
81 Daniele Marcello Giorgio Galli Master Over 60 DNF 0

79 Dan Shea Master Over 60 DNF 0



